Key Attributes
• Up to 30 mW at 488 nm
• Single-mode fiber options
• FC/APC, FC/PC or collimated output
• Excellent beam quality, M2 < 1.2
• Stable output from 10°C to 40°C
• Low-noise output:
 rms: < 0.5% typical, (20 Hz to 1 MHz)

APC connector and shipped with a standard line
cord for North America.
How to Order
Output
Power (mW) Product Number
10   85-BCF-010-ABC
20   85-BCF-020-ABC
30   85-BCF-030-ABC
To completely specify the laser, the primary
product number (e.g., 85-BCF-010) must be
terminated by a three-digit code (ABC),
described to the left, which specifies the fiber
type (A), the termination (B), and the regional
line cord (C).